
Omgång 4

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Rasmus Fröberg 35 158 223 153 639 534 0 2 0 0

Emil Friman 20 177 177 178 592 532 390 455 386 1231 2

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 190 172 180 602 542 468 393 397 1258 6

Hans Ljunggren 12 246 189 185 656 620 2 0 2 2

Järpen Patrik Ljunggren 12 168 178 236 618 582 2 2 2 2

Sven Förström 20 226 180 152 618 558 426 390 420 1236 8

Ramirent Joakim Holmström 35 195 155 143 598 493 374 384 347 1105 0

Kristian Hortelin 35 109 159 134 507 402 0 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 112 155 123 495 390 2 0 0 0

Pasi Björkqvist 35 104 116 79 404 299 286 341 272 899 2

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 112 123 127 467 362 279 349 302 930 6

Camilla Danielsson 35 97 156 105 463 358 0 2 2 2

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 201 121 112 539 434 2 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 122 160 142 529 424 393 351 324 1068 2

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 149 151 146 506 446 338 355 387 1080 6

Reijo Hellberg 20 149 164 201 574 514 0 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 149 168 119 541 436 2 2 0 0

Timo Jousmaa 35 176 127 129 537 432 395 365 318 1078 4

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 131 127 204 567 462 339 361 443 1143 4

Jan Lindqvist 35 138 164 169 576 471 0 0 2 2

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 135 143 150 533 428 2 2 0 2

Kaj Herttuainen 35 143 119 142 509 404 348 332 362 1042 6

Marin Lucas Mannström 35 147 145 142 539 434 337 323 369 1029 2

Anton Artzén 35 120 108 157 490 385 0 0 2 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 16 12 0 4 4856 24

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 16 10 0 6 4572 20

Team Hellberg 16 10 0 6 4195 20

Järpen 12 10 0 2 3536 20

Ekåsen 4 16 9 0 7 4219 18

Junnut 16 8 0 8 4447 16

Marin 16 7 0 9 4183 14

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 16 6 0 10 4057 12

Trävaruhuset 12 6 0 6 3178 12

Koverskoi 12 6 0 6 3088 12

Ramirent 16 5 0 11 4372 10

Elkompagniet Ab 16 4 0 12 4099 8

Veritas 12 3 0 9 3021 6

15 i topp

1 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 656

2 Rasmus Fröberg Junnut 35 639

3 Patrik Ljunggren Järpen 12 618

4 Sven Förström Järpen 20 618

5 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 602

6 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 35 598

7 Emil Friman Junnut 20 592

8 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 576

9 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 574

10 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 567

11 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 541

12 Vivien Pousar Elkompagniet 35 539

13 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 539

14 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 537

15 Tarja Koverskoj Koverskoi 35 533


